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Deltagare per klubb
Simklubben Elfsborg

Namn
Berge Kleber Elsa

Bohrén Amanda

Cavka Nirvana

Esborn Teddie

Lilja Hannah

Nageus Tim

Olsson Sally

Sandberg Clara

Skoglund Macmillan Charlie

Sundgqvist Cornelia

Fodd Licens Klubb
2004 AY5204 ELFSBORG

2005 AU8405 ELFSBORG

2004 BN3204 ELFSBORG

2003 AP7403 ELFSBORG

2004 AE2604 ELFSBORG

2005 AB1505 ELFSBORG

2005 AP4405

ELFSBORG

2004 AH6604 ELFSBORG

2004 BA1104 ELFSBORG

2003 BP3403 ELFSBORG

Str Anmalda grenar

(3 3, 200m Brostsim Damer
(35, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(317, 100m Brostsim Damer
(719, 400m Frisim Damer
(321, 200m Medley Damer
(O 1, 50m Frisim Damer
(3J9, 100m Medley Damer
(J 11, 200m Frisim Damer
(J 15, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 3, 200m Brostsim Damer
(3 7, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(3 11, 200m Frisim Damer
(017, 100m Brostsim Damer
(J 19, 400m Frisim Damer
(3 23, 200m Ryggsim Damer
(3 3, 200m Brostsim Damer
(39, 100m Medley Damer
(3 11, 200m Frisim Damer
(3 17, 100m Brostsim Damer
(3 21, 200m Medley Damer
(3 1, 50m Frisim Damer
(39, 100m Medley Damer
(J 11, 200m Frisim Damer
(J 15, 100m Frisim Damer
(017, 100m Brostsim Damer
(3 2, 50m Frisim Herrar

(3 10, 100m Medley Herrar
(0 14, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3 1, 50m Frisim Damer
(03, 200m Bréstsim Damer
(J 11, 200m Frisim Damer
(J 15, 100m Frisim Damer
(017, 100m Brostsim Damer
(3 21, 200m Medley Damer
(3 1, 50m Frisim Damer

(3 5, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(39, 100m Medley Damer
(J 15, 100m Frisim Damer
(O 2, 50m Frisim Herrar

(3 4, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 8, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 10, 100m Medley Herrar
(3 14, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3 24, 200m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 1, 50m Frisim Damer
(35, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(J 11, 200m Frisim Damer
(J 15, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 21, 200m Medley Damer
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Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Mellansvenska Simférbundet

Sida 1/1

2:48.27
1:12.96
1:18.64
5:07.68
2:43.30

27.21
1:10.58
2:12.05
1:00.39
3:02.02
1:16.37
2:34.21
1:23.63
5:29.19
2:44.67
2:56.38
1:15.40
2:33.65
1:21.15
2:52.63

28.29
1:15.40
2:27.64
1:04.34
1:23.56

24.99
1:05.26

55.03

29.23
2:30.36
2:21.10
1:01.65
1:09.85
2:26.46

27.01
1:04.84
1:11.36

59.71

23.87

56.38

56.38

58.08

51.21
2:09.09

28.92
1:06.78
2:11.45
1:01.81
2:35.35



